Jumper Cable
38STL4SMDMxxx
4.3/10 Male Screw to 7/16 DIN Male, 3/8” Low Loss Standard Cable
Electrical Characteristics
Frequency Range DC-3.8 GHz
VSWR ≤ 1.1
Insertion Loss (2.7 GHz) ≤ 0.1935L +0.2 dB
Intermodulation (3rd Order) ≤ -160 dBc

-40° C to +85° C (-40° -40° C to +85° C (-40°
I
AAAAAAAAAA
00 MΩ MΩ
1000 VV
≥ 110 dBdB
290 W
0Ω
RRRRRRRRYYYYYYYYYRRRRRRRR
This model was previously released
as AAS-38ST-43SMDMH-xM
Ordering Options
When ordering, replace the “xxx” in the model number with the length of cable in meters.
Cable Length Model Number Cable Length Model Number
0.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM005 5.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM055
1.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM010 6.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM060
1.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM015 6.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM065
2.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM020 7.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM070
2.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM025 7.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM075
3.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM030 8.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM080
3.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM035 8.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM085
4.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM040 9.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM090
4.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM045 9.5 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM095
5.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM050 10.0 Meter cable length 38STL4SMDM100